ZICF

International Coach Federation

Learning Record

Lenka Souckovéa (Generated on 8/2/2021)

Includes activities thru 8/2/2021

Completions

Title

Ethics Community of Practice — The Value of Being an ICF Coach

Life Vision and Enhancement Coaching Community of Practice — Coaching, Learning, and the

Brain on Platform 9 %

Team and Group Coaching Community of Practice — Team and Group Coaching for a Better
World

Career Coaching Community of Practice -Helping People Who Are Suicidal
Coaching Supervision Community of Practice — Reflective Practice in Supervision: Part One

Coaching Science Community of Practice — How Research Works in the Context of the Team
Coaching Competencies

Ethics Community of Practice — Embedding Diversity at ICF

Team and Group Coaching Community of Practice — Improv Skills for Team and Group
Coaches

Executive and Leadership Coaching Community of Practice - Laser-Focused Coaching for
Leaders

Coaching Science Community of Practice - Impact of Coaching on Wellbeing and Goal
Attainment

Ethics Community of Practice - Coaching Virtually in Our Global World
Ethics Community of Practice - Ethical Considerations for Assessors
Team and Group Coaching Community of Practice - Coaching Teams Competently

Ethics Community of Practice - The Differentiation Between Coaching & Therapy

Credits

Core Competency

Achieved Claimed Activity Name

Section

Default

Default

Default

Default

Default

Default

Default

Default

Default

Default

Default

Default

Default

Default

Completed Valid Thru Recorded

07/26/2021

07/14/2021

05/23/2021

05/22/2021

05/13/2021

05/06/2021

04/24/2021

04/05/2021

04/05/2021

04/05/2021

03/28/2021

01/22/2021

12/29/2020

07/22/2020

12/08/2020  12/08/2020  Team and Group Coaching Community of Practice - Coaching Teams Competently

ICF Global - December 2020

04/05/2021  04/05/2021  Executive and Leadership Coaching Community of Practice - Laser-Focused Coaching for

Leaders
ICF Global - February 2021

07/26/2021

07/14/2021

05/23/2021

05/22/2021

05/13/2021

05/06/2021

04/24/2021

04/05/2021

04/05/2021

04/05/2021

03/28/2021

01/22/2021

12/29/2020

07/22/2020

Amount

1.500

1.500



Achieved

04/05/2021

05/06/2021

05/13/2021

05/23/2021

07/14/2021

Claimed

04/05/2021

05/06/2021

05/13/2021

05/23/2021

07/14/2021

Ethics Core Competency

Achieved

07/22/2020

01/22/2021

03/28/2021

04/24/2021

05/22/2021

07/26/2021

Claimed

07/22/2020

01/22/2021

03/28/2021

04/24/2021

05/22/2021

07/26/2021

Resource Development

Achieved

04/05/2021

04/05/2021

05/23/2021

07/14/2021

Claimed

04/05/2021

04/05/2021

05/23/2021

07/14/2021

Activity Name

Team and Group Coaching Community of Practice — Improv Skills for Team and Group Coaches
ICF Global — February 2021

Coaching Science Community of Practice — How Research Works in the Context of the Team
Coaching Competencies
ICF Global — May 2021

Coaching Supervision Community of Practice-Reflective Practice in Supervision: Part One
ICF Global — May 2021

Team and Group Coaching Community of Practice - Team and Group Coaching for a Better
World
ICF Global - May 2021

Coaching, Learning, and the Brain on Platform 9 %
ICF Global - June 2021

Number of Claims

Total Core Competencies Claimed

Activity Name

Ethics Community of Practice - The Differentiation Between Coaching & Therapy
ICF Global - July 2020

Ethics Community of Practice - Ethical Considerations for Assessors
ICF Global - January 2021

Ethics Community of Practice - Coaching Virtually in Our Global World
ICF Global - October 2020

Ethics Community of Practice — Embedding Diversity at ICF
ICF Global - April 2021

Career Coaching Community of Practice -Helping People Who Are Suicidal
May - 2021

The Value of Being an ICF Coach
ICF Global - July 2021

Number of Claims

Total Ethics Core Competencies Claimed

Activity Name

Coaching Science Community of Practice - Impact of Coaching on Wellbeing and Goal Attainment
ICF Global - May 2020

Team and Group Coaching Community of Practice — Improv Skills for Team and Group Coaches
ICF Global — February 2021

Team and Group Coaching Community of Practice - Team and Group Coaching for a Better
World
ICF Global - May 2021

Coaching, Learning, and the Brain on Platform 9 %
ICF Global - June 2021

Number of Claims

Amount

0.500

1.000

1.500

0.500

1.000

7.500

Amount

1.000

1.500

1.500

1.500

1.500

1.500

8.500

Amount

1.500

1.000

1.000

0.500




Achieved Claimed Activity Name Amount

Total Resource Development Claimed 4.000



