

Lenka Součková (Generated on 8/2/2021) Includes activities thru 8/2/2021

Completions

Title	Section	Completed	Valid Thru	Recorded
Ethics Community of Practice – The Value of Being an ICF Coach	Default	07/26/2021		07/26/2021
Life Vision and Enhancement Coaching Community of Practice – Coaching, Learning, and the Brain on Platform 9 $^{3}\!\!\!/$	Default	07/14/2021		07/14/2021
Team and Group Coaching Community of Practice – Team and Group Coaching for a Better World	Default	05/23/2021		05/23/2021
Career Coaching Community of Practice -Helping People Who Are Suicidal	Default	05/22/2021		05/22/2021
Coaching Supervision Community of Practice – Reflective Practice in Supervision: Part One	Default	05/13/2021		05/13/2021
Coaching Science Community of Practice – How Research Works in the Context of the Team Coaching Competencies	Default	05/06/2021		05/06/2021
Ethics Community of Practice – Embedding Diversity at ICF	Default	04/24/2021		04/24/2021
Team and Group Coaching Community of Practice – Improv Skills for Team and Group Coaches	Default	04/05/2021		04/05/2021
Executive and Leadership Coaching Community of Practice - Laser-Focused Coaching for Leaders	Default	04/05/2021		04/05/2021
Coaching Science Community of Practice - Impact of Coaching on Wellbeing and Goal Attainment	Default	04/05/2021		04/05/2021
Ethics Community of Practice - Coaching Virtually in Our Global World	Default	03/28/2021		03/28/2021
Ethics Community of Practice - Ethical Considerations for Assessors	Default	01/22/2021		01/22/2021
Team and Group Coaching Community of Practice - Coaching Teams Competently	Default	12/29/2020		12/29/2020
Ethics Community of Practice - The Differentiation Between Coaching & Therapy	Default	07/22/2020		07/22/2020

Credits

Core Competency

Achieved	Claimed	Activity Name	Amount
12/08/2020	12/08/2020	Team and Group Coaching Community of Practice - Coaching Teams Competently ICF Global - December 2020	1.500
04/05/2021	04/05/2021	Executive and Leadership Coaching Community of Practice - Laser-Focused Coaching for Leaders ICF Global - February 2021	1.500

Achieved	Claimed	Activity Name	Amount
04/05/2021	04/05/2021	Team and Group Coaching Community of Practice – Improv Skills for Team and Group Coaches ICF Global – February 2021	0.500
05/06/2021	05/06/2021	Coaching Science Community of Practice – How Research Works in the Context of the Team Coaching Competencies ICF Global – May 2021	1.000
05/13/2021	05/13/2021	Coaching Supervision Community of Practice-Reflective Practice in Supervision: Part One ICF Global – May 2021	1.500
05/23/2021	05/23/2021	Team and Group Coaching Community of Practice - Team and Group Coaching for a Better World ICF Global - May 2021	0.500
07/14/2021	07/14/2021	Coaching, Learning, and the Brain on Platform 9 ¾ ICF Global - June 2021	1.000
		Number of Claims	7
		Total Core Competencies Claimed	7.500

Ethics Core Competency

Achieved	Claimed	Activity Name	Amount
07/22/2020	07/22/2020	Ethics Community of Practice - The Differentiation Between Coaching & Therapy ICF Global - July 2020	1.000
01/22/2021	01/22/2021	Ethics Community of Practice - Ethical Considerations for Assessors ICF Global - January 2021	1.500
03/28/2021	03/28/2021	Ethics Community of Practice - Coaching Virtually in Our Global World ICF Global - October 2020	1.500
04/24/2021	04/24/2021	Ethics Community of Practice – Embedding Diversity at ICF ICF Global - April 2021	1.500
05/22/2021	05/22/2021	Career Coaching Community of Practice -Helping People Who Are Suicidal May - 2021	1.500
07/26/2021	07/26/2021	The Value of Being an ICF Coach ICF Global - July 2021	1.500

Number of Claims 6

Total Ethics Core Competencies Claimed 8.500

Resource Development

Achieved	Claimed	Activity Name	Amount
04/05/2021	04/05/2021	Coaching Science Community of Practice - Impact of Coaching on Wellbeing and Goal Attainment ICF Global - May 2020	1.500
04/05/2021	04/05/2021	Team and Group Coaching Community of Practice – Improv Skills for Team and Group Coaches ICF Global – February 2021	1.000
05/23/2021	05/23/2021	Team and Group Coaching Community of Practice - Team and Group Coaching for a Better World ICF Global - May 2021	1.000
07/14/2021	07/14/2021	Coaching, Learning, and the Brain on Platform 9 ¾ ICF Global - June 2021	0.500

Number of Claims 4

Achieved Claimed Activity Name Amount

Total Resource Development Claimed 4.000